LLS No. 12-0128_AMENDMENT # 1 INTERIM COMMITTEE AMENDMENT Water Resources Review Committee

BY

LLS No. 12-0128.02 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend LLS No. 12-0128.02, page 4, line 3, strike "A112.19.2-2003" and
- 2 substitute "A112.19.2-2008" and strike "A112.19.14-2001," and
- 3 substitute "A112.19.14-2006(R2011),".
- 4 Page 4, strike line 21 and substitute "2016.".
- 5 Page 4, strike line 25 and substitute "2016.".
- 6 Page 5, strike line 1 and substitute "2016:".

** *** ** *** **

